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Generella toleranser omej
annat ages pa ritning
General tolerances if not
other stated on draw ing

Tilldatna avvikelser for langdbasmattsomrade. Galler + 20°C

Permissible devietions for basic lenght size range. Be valid + 20°C

0-20
+0,5 mm

>20-75
+1mm

>75-150
+1,5mm

>150-300
+13%

>300
+1%

Revision

REV.

Andringsmeddelande

Datum

Godkdand

Konstruerad av

Granskad av

Godkand av - datum

Generell tolerans
SS-I1SO 2768-1

Generell
Ytiamnhet, Ra

Vyplacering

T

Skala
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